

## ECHIPAMENTE SI ACCESORII DE BIROU

I.D.: 43281025

Data publicarii 27.02.20 Coduri CPV 30192000-1 30190000-7

Pretul estimativ: 15.942,92 RON - 15.942,92 RON

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE BIROU 464 0.48 222.72 2 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA (24-30mm) 43 1.85 79.55 3 BIBLIORAFI 5cm/7.5 900 3.70 3,330.00 4 CAIETE 48 FILE 283 0.67 189.61 5 CAIETE STUDENTESTI 332 1.63 541.16 6 CALCULATOR BIROU 16 11.84 189.44 7 CAPSATOR 81 2.66 215.46 8 CAPSE CAPSATOR 24/6 1208 0.44 531.52 9 CORECTOR 452 0.81 366.12 10 DECAPSATOR 12 1.11 13.32 11 DOSAR SIMPLU CARTON 5000 0.16 800.00 12 DOSARE CARTON CU SINA 5000 0.24 1,200.00 13 DOSARE PVC CU SINA 10500 0.33 3,465.00 14 FOLIE LAMINATA A4 80micro 20 17.76 355.20 15 FOLIE PROTECTIE 38-40micro 203 6.14 1,246.42 16 MARKER NEGRU 2390 0.30 717.00 17 PERFORATOR 4 mm 14 8.88 124.32 18 PLIC C4 2900 0.13 377.00 19 PLIC C5 MIJLOCIU 2000 0.07 140.00 20 PLIC MIC C6 500 0.04 20.00 21 POST-IT CU ADEZIV 75-76 50 0.67 33.50 22 SFOARA 180-200GR 142 3.03 430.26 23 BANDA ADEZIVA MARO 48mm 202 1.70 343.40 24 TEXT MARKER 73 0.52 37.96 25 NDIGO 4 4.81 19.24 26 LIPICI SOLID 1042 0.41 427.22 27 PIX ALBASTRU 2000 0.22 440.00 28 PLIC BURDUF 50 0.41 20.50 29 TUS STAMPILA 100 0.67 67.00 TOTAL 15,942.92